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Celine Fung !LI{I{Autn]

From; Celine Fong (LKKAUtD) _

Sant: Tuesday, 26 November 2019 10:48 AM

To: 'Rajeswary D/o Doraisamy’

Subject: Pre-Repair Survey by LKK (Vehicle-No. SIU 2804E ; Your Ref: MT/1068828-002)

Attachments: Inspection Photographs pdf: Photo of damaged parts.pdf; Photo After Spray.pdf, LKKimvoicel pdf

Dear Rajeswary,

Refer to your assignment on 04.11.2019 at 12.03pm.

please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJU 2804E on 04.11.2019 at 5.45pm.
At the time of inspection the repairer did not present their estimation to the damaged vehicle.

Piease find attached Pre-Repair photographs and Invoice of SIU 2804E.

Best Rejards,

Celine Fong

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

phene: 6256-3561 | email: celinefong@likauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Frem: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 4 November 2019 12:08 PM

To: 'Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim' <hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Thio Tse Kiat' <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Pre Repair Survey for LKK on 04/11/19

Dear Sir/Madam,
Think you far the assignment.
Celine Fong

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phome: G841-1972 | email assignments@ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{a08033)

From; Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim [mailto:hazalysa.ibrahim@income com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 4 November 2019 12:03 PM

To: assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com=>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hazalysa Binte |brahim <hazalysa. ibrahim@income.com.sg>; Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>

Subject: Pre Repair Survey for LKK on 04/11/19

Dear LKE,



Ple-ase assist to survey the vehicle as per Tse Kiat's instruction :-

NEW
ASSIGNMENT
THIRD OUR
S/n | PARTY INSURED | WORKSHOP / CONTACT NO. | DOA / CLAIM NO / OFFICER | REMARKS

3 SJUZB04E | GBHOB251S | KENT AUTO SERVICES @ 27/10/19 (MT/1068828-002) | DANIEL POON & CO
97547573 (MR KENT TAN) | RAJESWARY

Thank You.

Warmest Regards

Hazalysa Bte lbrahim
Admin Assistant
Iotor Department
"+65 6430 7902
Www.iNCome.com.sg

l' Incom At Income, wa are *In with You' on Performance, Growth, t
innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise ‘n Wi

== as an employer and what we want our people 10 examplify,
.--- Find out more at Income.com.sg/careers

PLEASE CONSIDER QUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL..

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s)
named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all
copies of it. Thank you.

Av This email hias been chedked for viruses by AVG antivirus scftware.
WWW. Vg com



Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

Fram:
Sent
To:

Ce
Subject:

Dear LKK,

Hazalysa Binte lbrahim <hazdlysaibrahim@income.comisg >
Monday, 4 November 2019 1203 PM

assignments; Admin-0 (LKKAULa)
Hazalysa Binte Tbrahim; Thio Tse Kiat
Pre Repair Survey for LKK on 04/11/19

Please assist to survey the vehicle as per Tse Kiat's instruction :-

- e e e ————

NEW
ASSIGNMENT
THIRD OuUR
s/ PARTY INSURED WORKSHOP / CONTACT NO. DOA f CLAIM NO f OFFICER REMARKS
1 SIU2B04E | GBH92515 KEN'_F AUTO SERVICES @ 27/10/19 (MT/1068828-002) | DANIEL POON & CO
57547573 (MR KENT TAN) RAIESWARY
Thank You.
Warmest Regards
Hazalysa Bte lbrahim
Admin Assistant
Mator Department
T +65 6430 7902

www.incame cam.ss

(7Income

mocke Sitenger

HEED

PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRDNMENT BEFORE ¥OU PRINT THIS ENMAIL...

At Income, we aro ‘In with You' on Parformance, Growth,

Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise ‘n Wlt

as an employer and what we want our people 10 exemplify.

Find out more at Income.com. L/ careers

yo

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential infarmation which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named
abeve. If you have recelved this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank

you.



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owiner I.D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo

‘ehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make: '
Vehicle Model;

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year;

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximim Power Output:
Opeen Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibifity:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expliry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

OGP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herainis correct as at 05 Nov 2019

Business
J32mM

SJUZB04E

MNo

05 Nov 2019

TOYOTA

COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Silver

2009

3274916874
MROSIZEE106150805
B0.0 kW (107 bhp)
£17.853.00

26 Nov 2009

26 Moy 2009

1

$17.853.00

Yeig
25 Nov 2019
$8,926.00

25 Nov 2019

A - Car (1600cc & below)
10

$11,690,00

$64.00

$8,990.00



1

11752014 Usad Toyata Corolla Car for Sale in Singapore, San Hup Bee {5) Pla Ltd - sgCarMart
sGCAarRMARYT.COM Login Sign up

Mew Cars Uz Car: Sall My Car Mirectary Products Insurance Articles Forum Re

CEheat Do | Daidckely __-" L N P | kLK
o W Boad | Ry | el ' | Ly o
wthi Perieriass, e . 1 Instaliation 0 i!:‘..-l.- ¥
| I LM il 1 E 2

toyots atis (Priceoge v | |Ceprecaion ¥[8 ¥| [vehiceTye v W

omie » |15 Ciis = San Hip Bee{5) P Litd » Toyots Corolla Al LA [New S=r CEE)

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New 5-yr COE)

Ot Financial Accessories Similar Resaarch Photos
1
1 ) i -~ ﬁl""’
Price '“{*SMHT __’,4-} /fé";-’/‘Jl — AL m—i
A . | : __’__,-f'- \5}
Depreciation $6,150 fyr " Reg Date 13-Oct-2009 .
(5yrs COE 1&f)
Mileage 111,000 kem (11.1k fyr) Manufactured 008
Foad Tax | £742 fyr Transmission Agite
Cereg Valus NA, oMy §17.853
COE ) MN.A. ARF . | §17.853
Engina Cap 1,598 o Power BOJO W (107 bhp)
# o r"—ﬂl
Curb Weight | 1,185 kg Mo, of Owners (T (2 /}

Typa of Vehicle MG Sadign

Faatures

Flied Efficiint And Powerful 161 16 Vislve DOHC VWT-i Engine, Smooth Auto Transmizsion With ECT, Dl SRS
A rbags, ARS, Digital Cimate Control Aircon, View specs of the Toyota Corofin |

Accessories Lcaor NG

Fuctory Fitted Audio System, Multh Function Stearing Whesl, Reverse Sensors, Retractable Side Mirmors,

Krockdown Riedr Seats, Leather Seats. | Price CHiT Swmmanr
L i

Dumipﬂun_ FLo

Free | Year Warranty By Reputitle Workshap, STAGd Party Mechanie inspection Welcome. Trade In Car

Walcorme. Bank And 1n House Loan Avallable. No Obligations| Contact Our Friendly Sales Consultsnt For Viewing L

A1d Test Drive Todzy! s L i °

. A s
/,? ﬁ'ﬂ /?f-:’f‘ '7"(‘_ {-:'-'fﬁ'-,-'ti % = ® 3
\J‘/ 4 J":::E’? / J'frv‘} vefie = 3500 £ ‘r

Category
COE Car, Premiium Ad Ca

Satus
Aralinbie ,’ g;r(J —7 mv— E 720 Sy PP BEpOl R0 dmindD Mt
. - % Ry Dute
R & of'v el L ek Ly e Pt (0 sy the veviic
ssoUrCes | WV= 7306
Car Valuation - Freg

Shrtist Comgiarn Adi] ne
Raport Enror Miame Actons

Vohicie Evaluation

!m\ Find out the markst vahe of your existing car for free, Gt starmed
m Afrpid of Inmang? Request (o have this car evalunted professionably, Find out mone

Sollar Informiation
LR = LUl Ll st o DS-Mow- 2015

hitps:/fwww. sgearman.com/used_carsfinfo php?/=8620864D1L=3318 10



MFTAGH 44180 | Progressie Car Care Ple Lid - B

ENTRY DATE & TIME 31/102078 1341
ELIEMITTED v Lty Lim

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Your NCD will be affected due to fate reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 31/10/2019 13:54

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Plaase repon comectly e detuils of the accident o spesd up the caims procsis.
2. This Form mdul be completed by the Pallevholder sidiar thi Atthorsed Drvor

3. Indormadon provided mmt be ar truthful and aceurnto =3 possibie,

rapudiste policy bty

d. The \wpus =nd wecsptence of Mis Foom by inaurance companing iy nof Bn admiasios ol pedic

3. Any falas reporting may be refecrad to the Police for Investigation,

B, Thin rapon will be Torwarded by he npurers of the

T. By tha lodgement of this rapan to the Baurars

nfaranaad

Date Of Rapaort

Data Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accideni
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Reglstration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Rame Of Registersd Cwrier
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mebile Phone No

Allgrnative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufaciurar

Moded

Exact Furpose for which vehlcle was being used at

timie of sacident

Arg you clalming under your own insurance pohcy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please stale acfion 1o be taken

Vehlcle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Policy

Palicy Numbayr

Cover Note Mumbser
Diriver

Mama of Driver

NRIC Ma

Data Of Birth
Qccupation

Data Of Driving Pass
Oriving Experiance
Sender

Mobile Number

~mx Number

sontact Mumber

=Mall Address

GlA Racordy Mamagurmenl Cantrn astablishaed by the Genral Insorance Assooistion of
srohiving and Hut coplins of s mpeet will, for o fea, ba made senisbie wpun spplicolion by intaresiod oot
¥ou hereby conpent 1o the srehiving of this report at the canirp and 1o eopis of te repor being msde avalable

3102018 13:41
270019 1100
JALAN EUNOS
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJUZB04E

KENT AUTO SERVICES
52a74332M
KENTKHS30@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +85-927166828
OFFICE-92716628

TOYOTA
ALTIS

MO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
THIRE PARTY

NO

P2204317

SIEW KUM FATT
S0160774Z

24/08/1851

QUTDOOR

20/04/1977

42 YEARS AND & MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-92716628

MNOEMAIL

¥ Hatslity or thag part of fhe insurance companioe

Aoy willul msregrasen|alion or withedding of mataral tacts may sliow insursnce cosmipnnice o

Bingapora [GLA) for

Poge 1.of 10



Adidress BLK 32 BALAM ROAD #05-02
Fosicoda 370032

Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company NO

I No, Relatianship of the Diriver with the Insured  OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Drivers Own .
Vehlcla 5

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

.2 " Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this ateident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicls) 2
Invalved in the accident

Was any bady injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulanca?

Was any other material or propery damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown persan(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (including Driver) 3
Passenger 1 NAME: . PAX1
GENDER: : MALE

Passanger2 NAME:  : PAX2
GENDER: : FEMALE

Was the sccident reporied to the police? YES

If ¥es Pleass state which Police Station

Pollce Station Name KAMPONG UBI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Palice Station Address ROAD: ELK glﬁgﬁmmrwm.. POSTCODE: 400008 ,
Pulice Statlon Cantact TEL NO: 1800-7479999 - FAX NO: 67453410

Was notice of Intended Prosecution glven? NO

' Yes,agalnst whom?

o

¥ e P e e ] ol e
rcumstan clden

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORD BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415338

& B L e Al d r
Are ccident photos available for attachment? YES
Was thare any vides caplured by Car Camera? YES
Remarks/ Reasons: WITH TRAFFIC POLICE
\Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBHY2518

\ehicle Make/Model/Calour

Cietails Of Propariies

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Pami 2 of 18



Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passpon Numbaer

Contact Number

Address

Pasicode

Insurance Company Mame

Nature OFf Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Drlver)

Name SIEW KUM FATT
Approximale Age

Injuries- Sustain

Injurad parson in which vehicle? SJUZB04E

Waore seat balis worn?

Wasg this Injured conveyed to hospilal by
ambulance?

Address

Positcode

Fage 3 of 18



Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Peate report gormesthy the detalis of the sccident 1 speed up the clsims procest.
1. This Foon murt be comolated by the Poflcybolder snd/or the Authecked Driver

3. laloemation provided ﬂh-wmmmumam
Tects may alice Insurance companiet Lo pe;

4. The bsus and scceplance of this Form by insurance companies i net an sdmézsion of palicy Rability on the part of the insurance

5

6. Thae report wil be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Manigemnt Centre sstablithved by the General Insorance
Association of Singapore {GIA] far srchiving and that coples of this repart will for & fne bt made svaltatile Upon sppbontion by
iztmreated parties

7.y the kodgment of this repart to the meurers, you harsty consend to the wrchiving of this repart ot the centre amd to copbes of
the mpon being made svallable sforesald.
8. Content undor the Poronal Osta Protection Act (POPA]

| understand, scknowledge, agres snd contend that

fa) My lsuenr, my werkihop and the Geners! Insurance Assocetion of Singapare ["GIAT] muy/ars permitted 1o collect, use,
diaclbte snd/on process my personal duta/persanal infirmation set out in this [farm] snd sy other personsl Infonmation
privided by ma of passessrd by my insurer [coliactively the *Personel Information*] snd disciose snd tranger such
Pessanul Infermation o 88 bswrer(s) who hive Insured vehiclai) Imvolyed in this sccldent [l insurer(s] who hava Insured
wirhiciels) Irvolvod In this sccidunt thall be collecthvay referred 1o o1 the “Tnauren™), the Insurers’ Liwyerslew frms, the
meummwﬂﬂmma.ﬁaﬁummnmm

oH|

Inveimigations relating io the daim; Ry
i) ivestigating the sccidant snd/or my clatma;
[} camryirig out and)/or deuling with my instructions or sesponding to sty snguiries by me;

i} adtninistaring my claims finchofing the malling of comespandance, statemanty, Invoices, raPOfT: of ADHCRS t0 Ma,
whieh gould imeahre diclomite of certaln parsnal dita about me to bring sbout defwery of the same 5 well a1 on the
axternal cover of ervvelops/mail packages); snd/or :

(¥) comphying with applicable law In sdministering processing, handling snd/or dealing with my daims {collectively the

b)  alfinsureris) who have iesured vehicke(s) invodved in tis sccident and the Insurers’ lewyers/law fim, mayface permitted
to caliect, L, disclote andfor procen my Farsonal informstion for nne or mers of the sbove Furpores; end

(%] mmthmhwummmmuummwmw
agantifinchuding thaeis lewraes/lr finm), which may be seed outilde of Singgpare. For one or more of the sbhove Purpotes.

1] oy Persanal Information will st be collertad and ued to compila claims hivtory for the purpose of fraud datsction,
vweitigition and managemant in present and all foture claimae.
(e} theinlormation o collected under (4) sbove may be shared / daciosed:

I}t alinsurers sndd/or any other Wird parties that sssist in evalusting, Investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
sagulitens, luw enforcermant st Gowernmant agEnces af rewsanatily required for the purpeses nated, or

{if) for comphfing with reguiremonts undar amy regulations. 4ws o cowt ordes

Polleinokiers BT Drivee's Slgnatire Rapairting Cantra Persarnal's Sgnature
Dinte & Thirve: [ dirboas b not D polieyhlder) Wama:
Dutn & Thva: WIIC/FIN No.;

Piige 4 of 19



Sketch Plan #2
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Acknowledge letter from TP for SD card

SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

Ral Raport No: &fi&ﬂ#ﬂi#ﬂ'd_

1, Sk Twapy Lom  Zhe Yuo
(Reciphents Name, Cocinet Mo. / MIRIC o Pasapan! Mo,/ Rank ored ko j
ol T wi B 3 o . s ———
[Acidresa / Mofice Stason ¢ NPT ¢ N9

hereby acknowledge recoipt of the below mantionad lems of:
I 32 68 Jamdag  Mie o

1
2 — =—
3 /
4 / = e
5 /
S /
7 - -
7

B =
s Z =
@ 7
tenem S261 3800 T 'h"."l | .

 Marme, NRIC o Pasagon Mo, / Aank and Mo ) ==
of B e bran Mo oy 3 22 g5 s 5

[Macress | Polon Hiaton | NG 0 NPPY

o ES L e al LA

Crhas Flamarks:

HP 353 @na

Rags 8ol 10



Police Stafion Of Origin:
Kampong Ubi NPP
9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-74789599

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Police report

Tol3d
Report Mo. TRO191030/2145

Date/Time Report Made:
3010/2019 16:54

Name of Informant:

Station Diary No.:
26

APT BLK 32 BALAM ROAD #05-02 SINGAPORE 370032

SIEW KUM FATT
1D Type / 1D No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NO | S0160774Z Homa/Offica: Maobile: 62716628
Nationality: Email
SINGAPORE Cl
Sex Age: Dale of Bith: | Type of Informant:
Male 68 24/08/1851 Driver
Race. Language: Institution / School Name:
Chiness English
f Driving Licence Information:
GOJEK DRIVER Class: Date of Expiry:

Road Surface. Road Speed Limit
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow. Traffic Control Traffic Volume:

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

No. of Pedestrians injured: NIL

Eage 10 of 18



Police report

L)

S

Folice Station Of Origin: 2ol
Kampong Ubi NPP Report No. TR20191030/2145
9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE
400008

Tal No: 1B00-7479898

m

Related Vehicle | SJUZB04E (Car) Contad! No.| 82716628

Hospital/Clinic | TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL Ciass of Class: NIL
Date of Expiry: NIL

o o Dars s e e ate Dscharge [30/10070

Brief Details.
mhmmmwm.lmhmmmammmlm
wmmmmmw-mmzwmm,ntmmnxm
dJﬁnEmmmma“LhmmmmhmHumlwmh
mhmuimhMMﬂhmimmmwmmm
turned and came right in front of my vehicle, As such, | quickly jammed brake however it was 100 late and

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Pag ot 18



L]

Signature OF Office Recording The Repor
Sgt 2 MANDRIC NGOH /

Police repont

Police Station Of Origin

g Ubi NPP
9 Eunos Croscant #01-2687 SINGAPORE
Tel No: 1800-7479998 SRR T

Sketch Plan

informant is not able to provide skelch plan

S AR

3al3
Report Mo, TR20MG1000/2145

IMPORTANT: mm-mmmmmmhmmﬂmmm
the cedificate with you now, mmamhm?ﬂﬁmhw as reference.

Ul'lnhmwt

/

Signature Of Interpreter; Date/Time:
Not applicable 301072019 16:54
Classification Of Case-

-

Piagis 12'of 19



